
Date Day

 Blood Bank (UAB, Baptist & RMC) 
UAB Coagulation                              

(7am-7pm)

Apheresis & Night Call  
(7pm-7am)

Apheresis Resident Day 
Only (7am-7pm)

Consult Resident (Day 
only (7am-7pm)

1-May Friday Marques Marques Staley Feldman Shen Physicians: Pager
2-May Saturday Marques Marques Staley Shen Shen Long Zheng, MD, PhD 5615
3-May Sunday Williams Williams Staley Shen Shen Marisa Marques, MD 3981
4-May Monday Pham Pham Feldman Staley Shen Lawrence Williams, MD 7425
5-May Tuesday Pham Zheng Feldman Staley Shen Huy Pham, MD, MPH 5671
6-May Wednesday Lorenz (BB) Zheng  (Coag) Lorenz Feldman Feldman Shen Robin Lorenz, MD, PhD 6296
7-May Thursday Lorenz (BB) Zheng  (Coag) Lorenz/Hill Feldman Feldman Shen
8-May Friday Zheng Zheng/Hill Feldman Staley Tracht
9-May Saturday Zheng Zheng/Hill Feldman Tracht Tracht

10-May Sunday Zheng Zheng/Hill Feldman Tracht Tracht
11-May Monday Pham Pham/Hill Staley Feldman Tracht Resident Physicians Pager
12-May Tuesday Pham Pham/Hill Staley Feldman Tracht Jessica Tracht, MD (Chief) 3633
13-May Wednesday Williams Williams/Hill Staley Feldman Tracht Alex Feldman, MD 2039
14-May Thursday Marques Marques Staley Feldman Tracht Forest Huls, MD 3626
15-May Friday Marques Pham Staley Feldman Huls Gabe Koenig, MD 4057
16-May Saturday Pham Pham Staley Huls Huls Rebekah McIntosh, MD 3628
17-May Sunday Pham Pham Staley Huls Huls Tiansheng Shen, MD, PhD 4061
18-May Monday Williams Pham Feldman Staley Huls Elizabeth Staley, MD, PhD 2042
19-May Tuesday Williams Williams Feldman Staley Huls
20-May Wednesday Williams Williams Feldman Staley Huls Benjamin Hill, MD

21-May Thursday Williams Williams Feldman Staley Huls TM Fellow

22-May Friday Lorenz (BB) Williams (Coag) Lorenz Feldman Feldman Shen
23-May Saturday Lorenz Lorenz Feldman Shen Shen RESIDENT ON CALL SHOULD 
24-May Sunday Lorenz Lorenz Feldman Shen Shen BE CONTACTED FIRST!!
25-May Monday Marques (holiday) Marques Staley Feldman Shen If resident on call does not
26-May Tuesday Marques Marques Staley Feldman Shen respond to 1st or 2nd  page, then
27-May Wednesday Pham Pham Staley Feldman Shen PAGE ATTENDING ON CALL
28-May Thursday Pham Pham Staley Feldman Shen
29-May Friday Williams Williams Staley Feldman Koenig UAB Paging Operator 934-3411
30-May Saturday Williams Williams Staley Koenig Koenig
31-May Sunday Marques Marques Staley Koenig Koenig Revision

* Transfusion Medicine-related issues are addressed by the rotating BB resident from 7am-7pm Monday-Friday.
Blood Bank coverage does not begin for the CP resident on-call until 7 pm.  All scheduled weekend apheresis procedures are staffed by the rotating blood bank resident.
All weekend consultations, including emergent apheresis, are covered by the CP resident on-call.  In the event of a CP holiday, the blood bank resident  will cover TM 
from 7:00am-7:00pm.  The CP resident on-call will cover all non-BB related calls from 7:30am-7:30am the following  morning and all BB related calls from 7:00pm-7:00am.

CP Resident 7:00pm -7:00 am (M_F and Holidays) *24 hour 
Weekend coverage*
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